It can also be provided with a
duct mounted sampling head to
sample return air from offices or
other locations where the control
unit should be concealed from
view.
The standard CO2-EN unit is
supplied with ACME’s high

custom order.
Technical Data:
How to order
Typical wiring diagram
CO2-EN Carbon Dioxide Monitor-Controller
Unit with 4-20 mA output, no contacts, no display
Cat. No.: CO2-EN-120-01
Unit with 4-20 mA output, no contacts, digital display
Cat. No.: CO2-EN-120-02
Unit with 4 contact outputs, no display
Cat. No.: CO2-EN-120-03
Unit with 4 contact outputs, digital display
Cat. No.: CO2-EN-120-04
Unit with 4 contact outputs, 4-20mA output, digital display
Cat. No.: CO2-EN-120-05
600 PPM 800 PPM 1000 PPM
11 22 33 44
1200 PPM
MODEL CO2-EN
6 mm (1/4")
O.D. tubing,
100 m (330
ft.) maximum
A-11
space
sampling
head
(standard)
120V  AC - 50/60Hz,
DEDICTATED CIRCUIT
 L    N   G
Typical specifications:
1.0 Supply and install where shown on
drawings ACME model CO2-EN Carbon
Dioxide Monitor Controller.
2.0 Unit shall have corrosion proof gasketed
enclosure for wall mounting and include
infrared analyzer, remote sampling head with
replaceable filter, flow meter with flow
adjustment and cartridge filter upstream of
analyzer.
3.0 Unit shall provide four levels of
control: 600, 800, 1000, and 1200 PPM.
4.0 Green, amber and red LED lights
shall display operation of relays at above
levels.
NOTE: Specification should now add
optional features on equipment, and
control functions.
The information provided by this bulletin is a general description of ACME systems.  All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation, maintenance and other instructions provided with the equipment shall be closely followed by installers, owners and users.
Represented by:
E-mail : info@acmeprod.com - Internet : www.acmeprod.com
In the U.S.A.
ACME ENGINEERING PROD. INC.
Trimex Ind. Bldg., PMB #10
2330 State Route 11
Mooers, N.Y. 12958
Tel. : (518) 236-5659